11.09.2018r.
12.09.2018r.
13.09.2018r.
14.09.2018r.
15.09.2018r.
17.09.2018r.
18.09.2018r.
19.09.2018r.
20.09.2018r.
21.09.2018r.
22.09.2018r.
24.09.2018r.
25.09.2018r.
26.09.2018r.

Dyzury

Miejskiej Komisji Wyborczej

w Blachowni

godz 9:00-11:00 1 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:001 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:001i 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:00 1 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:00

godz 9:00-15:00 1 16:00-24:00
godz 9:00-11:001i 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:00 1 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:00 1 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:001 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:00

godz 9:00-11:00 1 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-11:00 1 16:00-18:00
godz 9:00-15:00 1 16:00-24:00



